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226-20 Stream No. 630

N.-60°12.3' W.-148°17.7' Previcus No. 133 & 34
BATNBRIDGE CREER

PRINCE WILLIAM SOUND: Knighr Island Passage, Whale Bay, V. arm head

MAJOR SFECIES: Pink, Cnm, Red

DISTRICT RANK

ESCAPEMENT TIMING: Fink: mid July - mid Sept.
Reds: late July - August e SR

ESCAPEMENT MAGNITITE : 5 - 15,672

SPAIINING FACTIITIES. Excellent mmingmasin:hed:smma:dafmlakes
Ihemrudm:elmgd:ufﬂ:estzm:’.s .3 miles including the interspace between
the two lakes.

VALLEY IESCRIPTION: The valley lowland is spproximately 0.5 miles wide.

mmmmﬁmmwm g@ﬂﬂhy%ﬂ&u e
. course
so that it now flows inco W. Whale Bay.

STREAM MOUTH ITENTIFICATION: The stresm mouth location is at the head of the
W. arm in Whale Bay

SURVEY NOIES:

AERTIAL SURVEY NOIES:

INTERTIDAL ZONE
LENGIH: 0.04 miles AVERAGE WIDTH/DEPTH; 24'/0.4'
GRADIENT AND VELOCTTIES: 2'/600' of 2'/second
BOTTCM COMPOSITICN: — Sedimemtary rock

SCEOOLING AREAS: Sedimentary rock.

SPAWNING FACTLITIFS: Boulders and larpe gravel constituted 60 percent of the
intertidal streambed area.

SPAMNING AREAS: Spawning gravels amount to 640 square yards of the stream botrom
area.
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GEERAL NOITES: BATNBRIDE CREEX
BOTTOM:
: TOLAL 5Q. 0B, SOUARE YARDS
STEEAM BOTTOM B jire] SG 53]
1600 320 640 480 150
PERCENT 20 40 30 10
ABOVE TIIE _
LENGTH ACCESSIEIE: 1.3 miles AVERAGE WIDTH/DEPTH: 24'/.4"
GRADIENT AND VELOCTITIES:
BOTTCM COMPOSTTION: Sedimentary rock
MARRER DISTANCE:
BARRIERS:
TRIBUTARIES :

SCHOOLING AREAS: — Schooling salmom utilize both the lakes and pools located
in the steam. -

SPAWNING FACTILITIES: The streambed compositicn of rubble beccmes less predominate
in the headwaters.

Suitable spavming gravels comprise 2,480 square yards of the

SPAWNING AREAS:
stresm bottom area

GENERAL NOUTES: The interspace betwesn the lower zmd wrer lske was not
surveved, However, the 700 lineal yards of stream bed
BOTTOM: between low tide and the frst lake were surveyed.
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226-20

Dare By
1925

9/10 TWS-G
1926

9/18 FS-G
1927

8/27 FWS-G
1928

9/3 TWS-G
2/10 FWsS-G
TOTAL

1930

8/28 FWwS-G
1931

9/1 FWs-G
1038

9/9 TWS-G

- 1939

9/11l -FWS=-G
1941

9/10 TWs-G
1851

9/9 TFuws-A
1852

Unk. FuS=-A
1953

Unk. IWS-A
1954

8/16 FWS-A
9/12 FWS-A
TOTAL

1955

7/26 TWs-G
8/18 FRI-G
9/5 TFuWs-A
TOTAL .
1956

7/15 FRI-A
7/27 FWS-A
7/28 TRI-G
TOTAL

1957

7/24 TWS-A
7/24 FI5-G
8/10 IRI-G
9/7 FRI-G
TOTAL

BATNERIDGE CREEK
ESCAPEVENT RECTRD

PINKS
Live Counts

Inter - Above

tidal Tide

Live &
Toral
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Stream No 630
Previous No. 133 &34
CHUMS
Live Counrs Live & Total
Inter - Above Dead Count
tidal Tide Tocal Remaris Year
Q Er&ds,de.ad-SﬂﬂRSSLZ
0 _@_A_m,dead]lmﬂ?.h
mery pinks, 108 108
: Teds
121 reds in lakes
0 121 reds 12121
0 124 reds in lakes 6624
0 418 reds,55 coho 10473
0 2000
0 dead-500P 1500
0 dead-1400P 2200
& few salmom
[} 0
0 0
0 500 reds
0 1000 reds 5270
0 500 zeds
0 10 10 300 reds mouth-100P
300 dead-300C
300 800 reds 1117
0 mouth-500R
0 12 reds
0 mourh-130R,200P
0 630 reds 980
0
0 5 reds
0 56 reds,mouch-50R
0 25 g

61 reds 101



226-20

Date By
1924
8/12
1925
8/5

1826
8/3

1927
8/27
1528
9/26

9/1

1930
8/29
1531
8/25

8/14
9/11

9/12
1948
9/5

1952

1953

1954
8/16
1935
8/18

1956
7/7

7/15
7/24
7/27
7/28
8/1

8/13
8/24

1957
7/1&
8/10
e/é

IWS-A

FWS-A

FRI-G
FRI-A
FRI-A
FWS-4A
FRI-G
FWs-A
FRI-G
Wo-A

FS-4
FRI-G
FRI-G

Caw CE=X

ESCAPEMENT RECORD

FPINKS
Live Coumnts

Live &

Incer - Above Dead

tidal Tide

ooo [38Ecdo8o0 o 18 1o 1o 15 15 8 B 18 [§ [§

CEUMS
Live Cournts

Inter - Above
Toral tidal Tide

Stzeam No. €32
Previous No. 126 & 35
Live & Tozal
Dead Come
Total Remsrks Year
30000 salmom 30000
25 salmm S
3000 salmm 5000
2200 salmm 2200
500 salmm 500
160 1600
0 1200
0 400
0 dead-1200P 6800
0 dead-90CP 1200
0 dead-50P 100
0 10
0 0
0 0
0 - 500
0 mouth-500P
0 « 500
0 mourh-500F
0 mouth-800P
0 mouth-450P
0
g_ mouch-500P
0 dead-10°, mnch-600P
0 :
o 670
0
0
0 0



225-20

Dare By

1958
Unk. TWE-A
7/5 TRI-G
7/25 FRI-G
TOTAL

1959

8/1 TWS-A
8/16 TFWs-A
8/26 FWS-A
9/11 TwWsS-A
TOTAL
1960
7/15
7/23
8/3

8/13

8/31
TOTAL
1961
7/24 AFG-G
7/29 AFG-A
8/17 AFG-A
8/4 AFG-G
TOTAL
1962
7/6

774

7/27
8/1
8/3

8/13
9/5

TOTAL
1963
6/29
7/8
7/26
7/30

8/4
8/11

9/8
TOTAL

AFG-A
TAF-G
AFG-A
AFG-G

ATG

AFG-A
AFG-G

AFG-4
AFG-G
AFG-A
ATG-A

AFG-A

AFG-A
AFG-A
AFG=A
ATG-G

AFG-A
AFG=A

AFG-G

CREER

ESCAPEMENT RECTFD continued

PINKS
Live Counts
Incer - Above
tidsl Tide
0 2
100 20
182 250
1200 1750
4110 4590
0 48
1370 2400
400 800
540 850
10 330
500 1250

Live &
Dead
Tocal

5080

100
200

1500

3250
5860

CEUMS

Live Coumts

Incer - Above

tidal

20

Tide

10

20

Previous No, 133 &34

ivwe & Total
Dead Count
Tocal Remariks Year
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" Upper limit
| juvenile

[ ofsl iR DV,CO 5

N Upper limit
jadult PK 51
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